1-102 www.anssion.com
◆ Standard Stroke
Model Bearing type
MGGM
MGGL
Slide bearing
Ball bushing bearing
Bore size(mm)

0~-10mm 0~-15mm
B 32M 100MGG
◆ How to Order
Bore size (mm)
20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
Mounting style
B FBasic style Front mounting flange style
Bearing type
M LSlide bearing Ball bushing bearing
Cylinder stroke
* Refer to Standard stroke .“ ”
Port size
Mounting style
Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2
Basic style, Front mounting flange style.
Guide Cylinder
Double Act ing,Single Rod,Basic Type
Series MGG
MGGM -□ □
Symbol
1/3
www.anssion.com 1-103
Guide Cylinder
Double Acting,Single Rod,Basic Type
Series MGG
Bracket
(Refer to the table below.)
A
X
4- F through, counterbore GΦ Φ
Bottom 4-H
C
Q
D
R
8-AF
M
N
I
J
4-O
2-P
AP
V
AC AD
AA
AB
◆ Dimensions
MGGMB -
MGGLB -
□ □
□ □
Φ
Φ
20 to 50
20 to 50
(Basic style)
◆ Shock Absorber Specifications
Shock absorber model
Applicable guide cylinder
Maximum energy absorption
Stroke absorption
Maximum collision speed
Max.operating frequency *
Ambient temperature range
Spring force Extended
Retracted
RB1007 RN1412 RB2015 RB2725
MGG 20□□ MGG 25/32□□ MGG 40/50/63□□ MGG 80/100□□
5.88 J
7 mm
70 cycle/min